Idépont

1984.01.14.
1984.01.14.
1984.01.21.
1984.02.05.
1984.02.11.
1984.02.12.
1984.02.12.
1984.02.19.
1984.02.25.
1984.02.26.
1984.02.27.
1984.03.10.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.18.
1984.03.24.
1984.03.24.
1984.03.25.
1984.03.30.
1984.03.31.
1984.04.07.
1984.04.08.
1984.04.14.
1984.04.15.
1984.04.15.
1984.04.20.
1984.04.23.
1984.04.30.
1984.05.06.
1984.05.12.
1984.05.12.
1984.05.13.
1984.05.13.
1984.05.14.

Teriilet
MOHACS
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
CSERTO
MOHACS
MOHACS
TOTTOS
FAZEKASBODA
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY
CSERTO
PALKONYA
PELLERD
CSERTO
BIKAL
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
CSERTO
PELLERD
ELLEND
SUMONY
CSERTO
PELLERD
PELLERD
CSERTO
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PALKONYA
SUMONY
CSERTO
PELLERD
PELLERD

Korzet
CIGANYZATONY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
CIGANYZATONY
CIGANYZATONY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BUKKOSDI-VizZ
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO

PORGANYI LASZLO

ILOSKITY ANDRAS
BANK LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

PORGANYI PETER

GALOS ISTVAN
ifi. BALIKO ARPAD

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS ES TARSAI

MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

EILINGSFELD TIBOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
BANK LASZLO

GUNGL LASZLO
DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI

HAMVAS ERNO
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Faj
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0

[eNeNeololoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoNolololNoNololNolNolNololNoelNolollolNolNollollolNolN oo

100
2
61
3
40
1
150
10
2

5
30
100
800
50
10
100
100
285
200
30
300

(63}

120
10
50
10
15
40
25

35
30

100
2
61
3
40
1
150
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2

5
30
100
800
50
10
100
100
285
200
30
300

(63}

120
10
50
10
15
40
25

35
30



1984.05.17

FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PELLERD
VAJSZLO
ERZSEBET
PELLERD
SZAPORCA
FAZEKASBODA
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
CSERKUT
MOHACS
PALKONYA
ERZSEBET
KOLKED
KOLKED
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
MOHACS
IVANBATTYAN
KOVACSHIDA
LOVASZHETENY
SZENTLORINC
ERZSEBET
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
SUMONY

. BARANYAHIDVEG KISAGPUSZTA
1984.05.17.
1984.05.19.
1984.05.19.
1984.05.19.
1984.05.20.
1984.05.25.
1984.05.25.
1984.05.26.
1984.06.03.
1984.06.06.
1984.06.07.
1984.06.10.
1984.06.11.
1984.06.17.
1984.06.17.
1984.06.20.
1984.06.25.
1984.06.29.
1984.07.01.
1984.07.01.
1984.07.08.
1984.07.13.
1984.07.18.
1984.07.19.
1984.07.20.
1984.07.21.
1984.07.21.
1984.07.22.
1984.07.24.
1984.07.27.
1984.07.27.
1984.07.28.
1984.07.28.
1984.07.29.
1984.07.29.

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
O-DRAVA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY

CIGANYZATONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA

NAGYPARTOS
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

CIGANYZATONY

SZODONYI-TO
HALASTAVAK
BUKKOSDI-Viz
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

PROGLI LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PROGLI LASZLO
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
MADAS KATALIN
SOOS TIBOR

BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DACZO ZOLTAN
SZEKERES TIBOR

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS WINKELMANN ATTILA

PONGRACZ VIKTOR
MADAS KATALIN
SZEKERES TIBOR
MADAS KATALIN
SZEKERES TIBOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
TABOR

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
DR. GEREBY GYORGY

ES TARSAI

HAMVAS ERNO

ILOSKITY ANDRAS
MADAS KATALIN
VAGNER GEZA
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

SZALMA ISTVAN

SZALMA ISTVAN

SZALMA ISTVAN
ES TARSAI
SZALMA ISTVAN

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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3 3
4 4
50 50
25 25
11
77
10 10
5 5
10 10
2 22
20 20
20 20
30 30
11
3 3
20 20
4 4
11
11
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50 50
10 10
5 5
2 3
2 2
45 45
11
6 6
14 14
9 9
26 26
10 10
55 55
420 420
3 3
100 100



1984.07.30.
1984.07.31.
1984.08.01.
1984.08.02.
1984.08.03.
1984.08.04.
1984.08.05.
1984.08.06.
1984.08.07.
1984.08.07.
1984.08.08.
1984.08.09.
1984.08.10.
1984.08.11.
1984.08.11.
1984.08.12.
1984.08.13.
1984.08.14.
1984.08.15.
1984.08.16.
1984.08.16.
1984.08.17.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.19.
1984.08.19.
1984.08.20.
1984.08.21.
1984.08.22.
1984.08.23.
1984.08.24.
1984.08.25.
1984.08.28.
1984.08.29.
1984.09.01.
1984.09.01.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
MOHACS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
ERZSEBET
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SZENTLORINC
ERZSEBET
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

CIGANYZATONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

ILOSKITY ANDRAS
TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS WINKELMANN ATTILA
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

SCHMIDT ZOLTAN

ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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100
300
100
200
300
300
200
150
100

70
150
200
250
580
600
500
151

80
250

56
150
100
500
150

17
120
150
290

66
350
150
150
150

20

500

100
300
100
200
300
300
200
150
100

70
150
200
250
580
600
500
151

80
250

56
150
100
500
150

17
120
150
290

66
350
150
150
150

20

500



1984.09.08

. APATVARASD
1984.09.11.
1984.09.13.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.16.
1984.09.16.
1984.09.19.
1984.09.24.
1984.09.26.
1984.09.29.
1984.09.29.
1984.10.06.
1984.10.10.
1984.10.13.
1984.10.13.
1984.10.13.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.15.
1984.10.16.
1984.10.20.
1984.10.21.
1984.10.28.
1984.11.03.
1984.11.04.
1984.11.07.
1984.11.07.
1984.11.10.
1984.11.11.
1984.11.17.
1984.11.17.
1984.11.18.
1984.11.18.

MOHACS
PELLERD
CSERTO
PALKONYA
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PECS

PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
ERZSEBET
PALKONYA
SUMONY
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
SZENTLORINC
PELLERD
MOHACS
SUMONY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PELLERD
SZAJK
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
CSERTO
PELLERD
ERZSEBET
FAZEKASBODA

HALASTAVAK
CIGANYZATONY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
TUSKES-RET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

HALASTAVAK
CIGANYZATONY
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HORGASZTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HEGEDUS TIBOR
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

PONGRACZ VIKTOR

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS WINKELMANN ATTILA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

PONGRACZ VIKTOR

BALIKO ARPAD

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE

SZEKERES TIBOR

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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80
20
17
78
700
50
100
55
30
50

30
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520
15
80
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40
20
30
16
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20
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400
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1984.11.18.
1984.11.18.
1984.11.19.
1984.11.25.
1984.12.08.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.16.
1984.12.16.
1984.12.17.
1984.12.23.
1984.12.27.
1984.12.27.

PALKONYA
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
CSERTO
PELLERD
MOHACS
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
CIGANYZATONY

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
BANK LASZLO

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
SZEKERES TIBOR
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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